
平成２８年度国民体育大会バドミントン競技福岡県予選会

 
原田 和憲 具志堅 興平

坂中 寛太 2 2 小森 洋佑

山田 智博 2 2 0 石岡 淳輝

古賀 雄大 1 0 樺山 裕之

川口 寛祐 (龍谷大学） 2 0 濵松 洋成

藤田 将徳 (同志社大学） 0 0 福田 晋也

尾崎 公哉 2 0 2 寺脇 慎悟 (同志社大学）

濱崎 駿 0 占部 圭祐 (九州共立大学）

前田 浩輔 (筑紫中央高校教員） 2 0 近本 哲

小木 啓太 (暁） 0 1 武生 卓也

山口 晋平 0 2 荒木 広夢 (熊本大学）

管 康太 0 2 2 中里 李之 (同志社大学）

西坂 昇 (同志社大学） 2 2 新宅 地塩

水谷 希純 (ｴﾋﾞﾂ西部） 妹尾 雄介

西坂 昇 (同志社大学）

水谷 希純 (エビツ西部） 1

具志堅 興平 2
小森 洋佑

(トヨタ自動車九州）
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(ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州）

(西日本工業大学）

(九州国際大学）

(九州国際大学）

(九州国際大学）

(九州大学）

成年男子ダブルス

(ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州）

(九州国際大学）
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尾崎 公哉 (九州国際大学）

有田 雄紀 (西日本シティ銀行）
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原田 和憲 (ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州）

21-14
21-19

21-14
21-17

21-14
21-14

21-11
17-21
21-13

21-16
23-21

21-19
21-15

21-11
21- 7

濱崎 駿 (九州国際大学）

板谷 佑太朗 (九州大学）

山口 晋平 (九州大学）

多賀 敦司 (九州国際大学）

武生 卓也 (九州国際大学）

有田 雄紀 (西日本ｼﾃｨ銀行）

濵松 洋成 (九州国際大学）

川口 寛祐 (龍谷大学）

具志堅 興平 (ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州）

美澄 剛生 (九州国際大学）

管 康太 (九州大学）

新宅 地塩 (ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州）

樺山 裕之 (西日本工業大学）

福田 晋也 (九州国際大学）

尾崎 公哉 (九州国際大学）

末次 幸己 (九州国際大学）

坂口 海斗 (九州国際大学）

松本 剛 (西港自動車学校）

鍋島 拓磨 (九州大学）

最所 剛志 (九州大学）

中野 陽太 (九州国際大学）

成年男子シングルス

小森 洋佑 (ﾄﾖﾀ自動車九州）


